
David Anderson Junior/Senior HS
260 W Pine St    Lisbon, OH  44432
School Phone: 330-424-3215      Fax: 330-424-1004      Email: kyle.bing@omeresa.net

Superintendent
Joe Siefke

Principal
Keith Edenfield

Athletic Director
Kyle Bing

Middle School Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Nov. 28 @ United Local High School United Local High School 4:15PM 5:00PM
Wednesday Nov. 30 East Palestine HS David Anderson Junior/Senior

HS
5:00PM

Monday Dec. 05 @ Columbiana High School Columbiana High School 4:15PM 5:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 07 @ Valley Christian School Valley Christian School 3:45PM 5:00PM
Monday Dec. 12 Leetonia High School David Anderson Junior/Senior

HS
5:00PM

Wednesday Dec. 14 @ Southern Local Jr/Sr HS Southern Local Jr/Sr HS 4:15PM 5:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 04 Wellsville High School David Anderson Junior/Senior

HS
5:00PM

Thursday Jan. 05 Jackson-Milton Local David Anderson Junior/Senior
HS

5:00PM

Monday Jan. 09 United Local High School David Anderson Junior/Senior
HS

5:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 10 @ Heartland Christian School Heartland Christian School 4:10PM 6:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 11 @ East Palestine HS East Palestine HS 4:00PM 5:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 18 Columbiana High School David Anderson Junior/Senior

HS
5:00PM

Saturday Jan. 21 Heartland Christian School David Anderson Junior/Senior
HS

10:30AM

Monday Jan. 23 Valley Christian School David Anderson Junior/Senior
HS

5:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 25 @ Leetonia High School Leetonia High School 4:15PM 5:00PM
Monday Jan. 30 Southern Local Jr/Sr HS David Anderson Junior/Senior

HS
5:00PM

Wednesday Feb. 01 @ Wellsville High School Wellsville High School 3:45PM 5:00PM
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